
Year Plan 2025-26

April2025 (No.of working days 22)

Dates

01/04/2025 (Tuesday)

Events /Holidays

10/04/2025 (Thursday)

New SessionBegins

14/04/2025 (Monday)

Mahavir Jayanti(H)

18/04/2025 (Friday)

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (H)

Good Friday(H)

26/04/2025 (Saturday) Class Test,Copy Correction& Submission

30/04/2025 (Wednesday) Parshuram Jayanti (H)

May 2025 (No.of working days 23)

03/05/2025 (Saturday) LastWorking Day

04/05/2025 (Sunday) Summer Holiday begins

June 2025 (No.of working days 15)

13/06/2025 (Tuesday) School Re-open forTeachers

14/06/2025 (Wednesday) Training for Teachers

16/06/2025 (Monday) Class starts aftersummer holidays

23/06/2025 (Monday) Art IntegratedActivity submission day

30/06/2025 (Monday) Awareness class for class VIlI, IX & X

July 2025 (No. of working days 27)

05/07/2025 (Saturday) Investiture Ceremony

07/07/2025 (Monday) House wise group division

12/07/2025 (Saturday) Social outreach Program Xth

|24/07/2025 (Thursday) First Peripdical Test begins

31/07/2025 (Thursday) Completion of first periodical test

August 2025 (No.of working days 23)

02/08/2025 (Saturday) InterHouse Cultural Competition

08/08/2025 (Friday) First periodical test result and PTA

09/08/2025 (Saturday)
Raksha Bandhan (H)

15/08/2025 (Friday) Independence Day (NationalFestival)

16/08/2025 (Friday) Janamastami (H)

30/08/2025 (Saturday)
Social Outreach Programme IX
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September 2025 (No. of working days 25)

04/09/2025 (Monday) Preparation for teachers dayy celebration

05/09/2025 (Friday) Teacher's Day Celebration

|05/09/2025(Friday) Milad-un-Nabi

13/09/2025 (Saturday) Staff meeting (Topic:Half YearlyExamination)

15/09/2025 (Monday) Mid-Term Exam/Half Yearly Exam begins

29/09/2025 (Monday) Completion of Half Yearly Exam

October 2025 (No.of working days 25)

01 to 03 Dusshera & GandhiJayanti (H)

07/10/2025 (Tuesday) ValmikiJayanti (H)

11/10/2025 (Saturday) PTA(HalfYearly Result)

17/10/2025 (Friday) Annual Day Prepration

18/10/2025 (Saturday) Annual Day

|20/10/2025(Tuesday) Deepawali (H)

21/10/2025 (Wednesday) Goverdhan Pooja (H)

23/10/2025 (Friday) Bhai Dooj(H)

November 2025 (No.of working days 22)

01/11/2025 (Saturday) Christus Zonal Level

05/11/2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti(H)

08/11/2025 (Saturday) Christus Diocesan Level

|14/11/2025(Friday) Children's Day

15/11/2025 (Saturday) Birsa Munda Jayanti (H)
25/11/2025 (Tuesday) Local Holiday (H)

December 2025 (No.of working days 24)
01/12/2025 (Monday) Second Periodical Test Begins

18/12/2025 (Monday) Completion of Second Periodical Test

|09/12/2025(Tuesday) Class X First Pre Board Exam Begins

13/12/2025 (Saturday) PTM (2nd PeriodicalResults)

19/12/2025 (Friday) Completion of X class first pre-board exam
23/12/2025 (Tuesday) Christmas Celebration

24 to 26/12/2025 Christmas Holiday

27/12/2025 (Saturday) 1st Pre Board Result& pTM

27/12/2025 (Saturday) Selectionof sportsgames
29/12/2025 (Monday) FriendlyMatch
30 & 31/12/2025 Games Competition (Housewise)
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January 2026 (No. of working days 27)

01 to 04 Winter Holidays

05/01/2026 (Tuesday) Model Exam for class 9/class begins

06/01/2026 (Tuesday) 2nd Pre Board Exam for X class begins

16/01/2026 (Friday) Completion of 2nd Pre Board Exam for X Class

24/01/2026 (Saturday) PTM for Class 9

26/01/2026 (Monday) RepublicDay

February 2026 (No.of working days 23)

23/03/2026 (Tuesday) ||Term Examination (AnnualExam begins)

March 2026 (No.of working days 2.3)

03/03/2026 (Tuesday) Holi(H)

02/03/2026 (Wednesday) Annual Exams Continues

09/03/2026 (Saturday) Completion ofAnnual Exam

16/03/2026 (Monday) Annual Exam Results

|20/03/2026 (Friday) Supplementary Exam

21/03/2026 (Saturday) Ramadan

31/03/2026 (Tuesday) Mahashivratri (H)

April 2026 (No.of working days 23)

01/04/2026 (Monday) New Session 2026-27 begins


